FitMate
 - Wire to Board Connector Portfolio
Presentation
©2024 Amphenol Communications Solutions
FCI Basics: The Amphenol PCB Interconnect Specialist
2
Industry recognized portfolio combining leading edge technologies and proven solutions
Automotive

Mechanical Performance
Header
Housing LCP
Contact COPPER ALLOY
Receptacle PA46
Terminal PHOSPHOR BRONZE
Current Rating 0.5A
Voltage Rating 30V
Contact Resistance 20 milliohm Max
Insulation Resistance 100 Megohm Min
Mating / Unmating Force Refer Product Spec: GS-12-1546
Terminal / Housing Retention Force 3.43N Min
Latch Retention Force -
Durability 30 cycles
Recommend Part
10154206-04021LF FitMate 0.8, header, right angle, SMT, gold flash plating, 4pos
10154206-08021LF FitMate 0.8, header, right angle, SMT, gold flash plating, 8pos
10154206-12021LF FitMate 0.8, header, right angle, SMT, gold flash plating, 12pos
10156841-04021LF FitMate 0.8, header, vertical, SMT, gold flash plating, 4pos
10156841-08021LF FitMate 0.8, header, vertical, SMT, gold flash plating, 8pos
10156841-12021LF FitMate 0.8, header, vertical, SMT, gold flash plating, 12pos
10159026-1004LF FitMate 0.8, receptacle, 4pos
10159026-1008LF FitMate 0.8, receptacle, 8pos
10159026-1012LF FitMate 0.8, receptacle, 12pos
10154208-20LF FitMate 0.8, terminal, gold flash plating, 30-32AWG